

Meena Arora vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

LPA No.153 of 2024

17.07.2024

Present: Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General
with Mr. Arsh Rattan, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents/State.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
on **17th October, 2024.**

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

July 17, 2024
(Yashwant)