

Item No. D-18

Meena Arora vs. State of H.P. & others

LPA No. 153 of 2024

08.01.2025

Present:

Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Addl. A.G., for the
respondents.

Court time is over. List on 06.03.2025.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

8th January, 2025
(kck)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge